
 

9:15-9:30 

2007141 GongLi Quan deti 8-14 chlapci 

174 Zhou Chaowei Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,0 8,1 8,2 8,3 7,9 40,5 3 

198 Adrián Repka WuShu team Slovakia 7,2 7,3 7,1 7,2 7,1 35,9  

175 Zhang Liyu Zhai Hua wushu institute 7,9 7,7 7,6 8,4 8,1 39,7  

176 Zhang Boyu Zhai Hua wushu institute 7,7 7,6 8,4 8,8 8,2 40,7 2 

177 Zheng Yan Zhai Hua wushu institute 7,9 7,8 7,5 8,5 8,2 39,9  

164 Michal Repka WuShu team Slovakia 7,6 7,4 8,3 7,3 8,0 38,6  

199 David Hradečný WuShu Kurim 7,9 7,9 8,4 7,2 8,1 39,5  

208 David Ţbodák Wushu  klub Trnava 8,7 8,1 8,2 8,2 8,4 41,6 1 

 

9:30-9:55 

191114 Lao Quan deti 11-14 

144 Ondrej Susedka Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,4 8,8 8,5 7,9 8,1 41,7  

145 Marian Susedka Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,2 8,6 8,9 8,8 8,7 43,2 2 

123 Anton Chaika Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,5 8,8 8,8 9,2 9,0 44,3 1 

119 Mikhail Baryshev Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,9 8,7 42,2  

124 Aleksandr Telegin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,1 8,2 8,2 8,6 8,8 41,9  

125 Nikita Pevtcov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,4 8,5 8,9 8,9 43,0 3 

126 Andrey Shmelev Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,8 8,8 42,4  

129 Polina Kukueva Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,8 8,9 42,3  

122 Vladimir Ovodov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,6 8,4 8,8 8,9 43,0  

121 Matvei Malyshkov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,7 8,9 43,3 3 

120 Nikita Sapunov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,6 8,5 8,6 8,9 8,9 43,5 2 

123 Anton Chaika Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,9 9,0 8,8 9,0 9,0 44,7 1 

202 Patrik Tibensky Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,1 7,8 7,4 8,4 8,5 40,2  

 

9:55-10:00 

1915180 Lao Quan ženy 15-18 

130 Anastasiia Iakimova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,1 8,7 9,0 8,7 42,7 2 

111 Adéla Vitujová KungFu škola Petry 

Lorenzové 

8,1 8,0 8,2 8,6 8,5 41,4 3 

131 Tatiana Kiseleva Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,7 8,3 8,6 8,9 9,0 43,5 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                  

 

Wu Shu team Slovakia, občianske združenie 

Siladice 284, 920 52 



 

10:00-10:15 

190810 Lao Quan deti 8-10 

151 Simon Urban Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 7,9 7,8 7,4 8,6 8,7 40,4  

152 Erik Hrasna Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,4 8,2 8,1 7,8 8,7 41,2  

114 Yana Svarin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,2 8,6 8,7 8,8 42,6  

115 Snezhana Petukhova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,9 8,8 8,5 8,6 8,5 43,3 1 

116 Elizaveta Piatibratova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,3 8,5 8,9 8,8 42,7 3 

117 Evgeniya Brycheeva Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,4 8,6 8,8 8,9 43,0 2 

201 Petra Jurisova Klub BU plachtiaci orol 8,4 7,9 7,5 8,0 8,3 40,1  

 

10:15-10:30 

141114 Nan Dao deti 11-14 

128 Irina Olkhovskaia Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ        

127 Dmitry Popov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ        

147 Dominik Drţka Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,4 8,2 8,5 8,2 8,6 41,9 1 

120 Nikita Sapunov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,1 8,2 8,4 8,8 41,8 2 

149 Nikoleta Zemlova Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,1 8,0 8,4 8,6 8,7 41,8 3 

 

10:30-10:40 

140710 Nan Dao deti 9-10 

115 Snezhana Petukhova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,9 8,8 8,7 8,5 8,3 43,2 1 

117 Evgeniya Brycheeva Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,1 8,2 8,6 8,8 8,8 42,5 3 

150 Emil Luptak Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,6 8,8 42,3  

148 Adrián Drţka Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,3 8,3 8,5 8,7 8,8 42,6 2 

 

 

10:40-10:45 

13350 Pudao ženy 

168 Helena Vičarová Wushu Kurim 8,0 7,7 8,0 7,9 8,0 39,6 2 

128 Irina Olkhovskaia Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,3 8,9 9,0 9,0 43,5 1 

 

10:45-10:55 

130914 Pudao deti 

114 Yana Svarin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,0 8,5 8,3 8,6 41,6 2 

126 Andrey Shmelev Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,4 8,5 8,8 8,6 8,8 43,1 1 

128 Irina Olkhovskaia Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ        

 

10:55-11:05 

12351 Gun Shu muži 

169 Jirí Soška Wushu Kurim 8,4 8,0 8,6 9,0 8,2 42,2 2 

193 Vojtech Strejc Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,2 7,9 8,3 9,0 8,6 42,0 3 

191 Filip Hanka Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,3 8,1 8,8 9,0 8,8 43,0 1 

158 Jozef Steinhauser WuShu team Slovakia 8,0 7,8 8,2 8,9 7,9 40,8  

159 Ľuboš Indrišek WuShu team Slovakia 8,0 7,8 8,0 8,5 8,5 40,8  

 

 

 



 

11:05-11:15 

121214 Gun Shu deti 12-14r 

140 Katarína Benková Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,0 7,9 8,1 8,4 8,2 40,6  

143 Simona Hrasnova Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,1 8,0 8,1 8,3 8,1 40,7 3 

145 Marian Susedka Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,3 8,4 8,8 8,6 8,9 43,0 1 

129 Polina Kukueva Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,4 8,6 8,8 8,8 42,8 2 

 

11:15-11:35 

1211 Gun Shu deti 11r 

144 Ondrej Susedka Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,1 8,0 8,3 8,7 8,6 41,7  

118 Danila Lomakin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,1 8,1 8,4 8,6 8,9 42,1  

119 Mikhail Baryshev Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,0 8,1 8,0 8,2 8,5 40,8  

120 Nikita Sapunov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,1 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,6 40,7  

123 Anton Chaika Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,4 8,6 8,8 9,0 8,9 43,7 1 

124 Aleksandr Telegin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,1 8,3 8,6 8,8 42,1  

125 Nikita Pevtcov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,7 41,4  

122 Vladimir Ovodov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,5 8,3 8,5 8,7 8,8 42,8 2 

209 Terezia Grmenova Wushu klub Trnava 8,3 8,1 8,6 8,8 8,8 42,6 3 

207 Ema Ovsokova Wushu klub Trnava 8,2 8,2 8,4 8,8 8,9 42,5  

 

11:35-11:40 

110814 Qiang Shu deti + ohybné zbrane 

127 Dmitry Popov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,4 8,7 41,7 2 

126 Andrey Shmelev Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,1 8,4 8,5 8,8 8,9 42,7 1 

 

11:40-12:15 Obed 

 

12:15-12:30 

120810 Gun Shu deti 8-10r 

190 Jan Kaminsky Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,2 8,3 8,1 8,8 8,5 41,9 3 

139 Natalia Sedecká Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,3 8,1 8,3 8,5 8,4 41,6  

141 Tomaš Benko Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,1 7,9 8,0 8,3 8,4 40,7  

142 Filip Bartos Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,2 8,1 7,8 8,2 8,5 40,8  

112 Polina Ivanova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,2 8,5 8,3 8,5 41,7  

115 Snezhana Petukhova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,3 8,4 8,8 8,6 42,4 1 

117 Evgeniya Brycheeva Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,1 8,5 8,8 8,5 42,1 2 

 

12:30-12:40 

1007141 Dao Shu deti chlapci 

118 Danila Lomakin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,0 8,1 8,1 8,6 8,1 40,9  

124 Aleksandr Telegin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,1 8,0 8,1 8,5 8,0 40,7  

175 Zhang Liyu Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,0 7,9 8,4 8,8 8,2 41,3 3 

174 Zhou Chaowei Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,1 7,9 8,4 8,6 8,5 41,5 1 

121 Matvei 

Malyshkov 

Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,0 8,0 8,1 8,7 8,6 41,4 2 

 

 



 

12:40-12:50 

0935 Jian Shu 

146 Tibor Baniar Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,2 7,9 8,6 8,6 8,5 41,8 2 

162 Denisa Belesová WuShu team Slovakia 8,7 7,7 7,9 8,1 7,9 40,3  

131 Tatiana Kiseleva Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,3 8,7 9,0 8,9 43,2 1 

130 Anastasia Iakimova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,4 8,0 8,1 8,5 8,4 41,4 3 

 

12:50-13:00 

090014 Jian Shu deti 

113 Mariia Lukina Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,4 8,2 8,4 8,9 8,9 42,8 1 

195 Kristína Burdášová Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,0 7,9 8,2 8,6 8,8 41,5 3 

125 Nikita Pevtcov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,9 8,5 8,2 8,1 8,2 41,9 2 

 

13:00 – 13:05 

07350 Chang Quan ženy 

132 Andrea Schullerová WuShu team Slovakia Brno  

 161 Adriana Račeková WuShu team Slovakia 

 

13:05-13:15 

07351 Chang Quan muži 

101 Martin Czászár Wushu centrum Stará Turá  

 

 

 

193 Vojtech Strejc Zhai Hua wushu institute 

191 Filip Hanka Zhai Hua wushu institute 

 

13:15-13:30 

070007 Chang Quan detičky 

137 Nina Bazanyova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,6 8,7 8,7 8,6 8,7 43,3 1 

189 Jakub Kaminsky Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,6 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,6 43,1 2 

138 Tomaš Susedka Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,5 8,6 8,5 8,5 8,6 42,7 3 

 

13:30-13:45 

070809 Chang Quan deti 8-9r 

135 Viktoria Zemlova Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,1 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 40,1  

136 Jakub Cerny Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,2 7,9 7,9 7,9 7,8 39,7  

112 Polina Ivanova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,3 8,5 8,0 8,8 41,8  

190 Jan Kaminsky Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,5 8,4 8,3 8,9 8,9 43,0 3 

113 Mariia Lukina Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,4 8,4 8,7 8,7 9,0 43,2 2 

114 Yana Svarin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,8 8,6 42,2  

207 Ema Ovsokova Wushu klub Trnava 8,3 8,1 8,7 8,8 8,9 42,8  

197 Lucia Wang Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,3 8,3 8,7 9,0 9,0 43,3 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

13:45-14:00 

070914 Chang Quan deti 10-14r 

134 Erik Misovic Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,0 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,8 39,1  

195 Kristína Burdášová Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,1 8,1 8,5 8,8 8,8 42,3 1 

121 Matvei Malyshkov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,2 8,2 8,4 9,0 42,1 3 

122 Vladimír Ovodov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,1 8,2 8,4 8,7 8,8 42,2 2 

209 Terezia Grmanova Wushu klub Trnava 8,1 8,0 8,2 8,6 8,9 41,8  

 

14:00-14:10 

080714 Nan Quan deti 

128 Irina Olkhovskaia Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ        

127 Dmitry Popov Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ        

118 Danila Lomakin Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,4 8,3 8,6 8,8 8,9 43,0 1 

210 Jan Hargas Wushu klub Trnava 8,3 8,0 8,1 8,4 8,7 41,5 2 

 

14:10-14:20 

230014 DuiLian deti 

121,122,118 Team A Plachtiaci orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,0 8,5 8,6 8,4 41,8 2 

129,130,131 Team B Plachtiaci orol, Voroneţ 8,4 8,2 8,6 8,9 8,6 42,7 1 

 

14:20-14:30 

2335 DuiLian dospelí 

110,111 Team A kungFu škola Petry Lorenzové 7,8 7,3 7,8 8,3 8,0 39,2 3 

 

14:30-14:50 

240014 Jiti deti 

 Team A Plachtiaci orol, Voroneţ 8,8 8,8 8,8 8,9 8,7 44,0 2 

 Team B Plachtiaci orol, Voroneţ 8,6 8,7 9,0 9,0 9,0 44,3 1 

 

  



 

 

 

9:15-9:30 

20351 GongLi Quan muži 

103 Juraj Maťko Wushu centrum Stará Turá 8,3 8,2 8,2 8,3 8,5 41,5 2 

196 Erik Pham WuShu team Slovakia 7,9 7,8 8,0 8,0 7,9 39,6  

179 Michal Koláček Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,4 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,5 42,8 1 

104 Lukáš Pišuja Wushu centrum Stará Turá 8,0 8,1 8,0 8,1 8,0 40,2  

163 Erik Benovič WuShu team Slovakia 8,2 8,0 8,3 8,0 8,3 40,8  

159 Ľuboš Indrišek WuShu team Slovakia 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,2 8,3 41,4 3 

166 Blaţej Molnár WuShu team Slovakia 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,2 8,2 41,4 3 

 

9:30-9:40 

21350 Baji ženy 

162 Denisa Belesová WuShu team Slovakia 8,6 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,3 41,8 2 

160 Katarína Nývltová WuShu team Slovakia 0 0 0 0 0 0  

161 Adriana Račeková WuShu team Slovakia 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,4 8,4 42,1 1 

 

9:40-9:43 

2435 Jiti dospelí 

 Team A WuShu team Slovakia  

 

 

9:43-9:45 

220714 HsingI deti 

164 Michal Repka WuShu team Slovakia 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,3 40,7 1 

 

9:45-10:10 

21351 Baji muži 

156 Róbert Repka WuShu team Slovakia 8,3 8,1 8,4 8,5 8,5 41,8 3 

158 Jozef Steinhauser WuShu team Slovakia 8,6 8,5 8,5 8,4 8,5 42,5 2 

157 Ľubomír Repka WuShu team Slovakia        

163 Erik Benovič WuShu team Slovakia 8,2 8,5 8,2 8,3 8,5 41,7  

159 Ľuboš Indrišek WuShu team Slovakia 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,5 8,6 43,1 1 

 

10:10-10:20 

2007140 GongLi Quan deti dievčatá 

173 Angelina Wang Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,5 43,1 1 

195 Kristína Burdášová Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,5 8,5 42,7 2 

197 Lucia Wang Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,6 43,1 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10:20-10:30 

20350 GongLi Quan ženy 

162 Denisa Belesová WuShu team Slovakia 8,4 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,3 41,7 2 

160 Katarína 

Nývltová 

WuShu team Slovakia 8,1 8,4 8,4 8,2 8,2 41,3 3 

168 Helena Vičárová Wushu Kurim 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 43,5 1 

161 Adriana Račeková WuShu team Slovakia 8,2 8,2 8,4 8,2 8,2 41,2  

 

10:30-10:45 

19351 Lao Quan muži 

153 Miroslav Kohyl Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 8,6 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 43,4  

110 Jan Vituj KungFu škola Petry 

Lorenzové 

8,4 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,4 42,2  

170 Jiri Hadáček Hong Long Hong Jia Quan 8,5 8,6 8,5 8,6 8,5 42,7  

171 Martin Lachman Český svaz fullcontactu 8,9 8,9 9,0 9,0 9,0 44,8 1 

158 Jozef Steinhauser WuShu team Slovakia 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,3 8,4 42,0  

163 Erik Benovič WuShu team Slovakia 8,6 8,5 8,4 8,4 8,5 42,4  

159 Ľuboš Indrišek WuShu team Slovakia 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,6 42,9  

191 Filip Hanka Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,7 8,7 43,7 3 

193 Vojtech Strejc Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,8 8,9 8,9 8,8 8,8 44,2 2 

 

10:45-10:55 

200007 GongLi Quan deti 

180 Martin Šamberger Zhai Hua wushu institute        

165 Diana Repková WuShu team Slovakia 8,3 8,3 8,5 8,3 8,3 41,7 3 

178 Zheng Wei Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,8 8,8 8,9 8,8 8,8 44,1 1 

206 Sebastian Nota Wushu klub Trnava 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,4 8,4 41,7 3 

205 Tobias Kitta Wushu klub Trnava 8,6 8,6 8,8 8,7 8,7 43,4 2 

 

10:55-11:05 

08351 Nan Quan muži 

101 Martin Czászár Wushu centrum Stará Turá 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,8 43,7 1 

192 Jáchym Nestler Zhai Hua wushu institute        

128 Irina Olkovskaia Plachtiaci orol, Voronez 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,8 43,6 2 

127 Dimitry Popov Plachtiaci orol, Voronez 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,6 43,0 3 

 

11:05-11:15 

1007140 Dao Shu deti dievčatá 

116 Elizaveta Piatibratova Plachtiaci Orol, Voroneţ 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,4 41,7 3 

173 AngelinaWang (Nana) Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,6 8,7 8,8 8,6 8,6 43,3 2 

197 Lucia Wang (Lulu) Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,7 8,7 43,7 1 

 

11:15-11:25 

10351 Dao Shu muži 

102 Tomáš Uherčík Wushu centrum Stará Turá 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,7 43,3 3 

179 Michal Kolaček Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,7 8,8 43,7 1 

193 Vojtech Strejc Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,8 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,8 43,6 2 

191 Filip Hanka Zhai Hua wushu institute        



 

11:25-11:35 

13351 Pudao muži 

110 Jan Vituj KungFu škola Petry Lorenzové 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,4 8,5 42,4 3 

171 Martin Lachman Český svaz fullcontactu 8,7 8,8 9,0 8,8 8,8 44,1 1 

156 Robert Repka WuShu team Slovakia        

158 Jozef Steinhauser WuShu team Slovakia 8,5 8,5 8,6 8,4 8,5 42,5 2 

 

 

11:35-11:40 

14351 Nan Dao 

101 Martin Czászár Wushu centrum Stará Turá 8,6 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 43,4 3 

127 Dmitry Popov Plachtiaci orol, Voronez 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,6 8,7 43,6 2 

128 Irina Olkovskaia Plachtiaci orol. Voronez 8,6 8,7 8,8 8,7 8,8 43,7 1 

 

11:40-11:45 

16350 Taiji ženy 

133 Tereza Kulovaná WuShu team Slovakia - 

Brno 

       

172 Martina Slabá Český svaz fullcontactu 8,5 8,7 8,8 8,7 8,8 43,5 1 

160 Katarína 

Nývltová 

WuShu team Slovakia 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,5 42,3 2 

 

11:45-12:10 

16351 Taiji muži 

109 Ľubomír Mogoň Slovenská federácia Wushu 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,4 41,6  

105 Juraj Kišš Wushu centrum Stará Turá 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,4 8,5 42,2  

181 Michal Valvoda Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,6 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,6 43,1 2 

182 Karel Barta Zhai Hua wushu institute        

183 Michal Pham 

Nhat Minh 

Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,6 8,6 42,7  

184 Jaroslav Borecký Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,6 42,4  

185 Pavel Hutla Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,5 8,3 8,3 8,4 8,4 41,9  

186 Daniel Drnek Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,7 8,7 43,2 1 

188 Petr Votava Zhai Hua wushu institute        

194 Tomáš Veselý Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,4 8,6 8,5 8,6 8,7 42,8 3 

163 Erik Benovič WuShu team Slovakia 8,3 8,2 8,3 8,2 8,4 41,4  

167 Miroslav Haspra WuShu team Slovakia 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,5 41,9  

 

12:10-12:20 

18350 Bagua Zhang ženy 

160 Katarína Nývltová WuShu team Slovakia 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,5 8,5 42,0 1 

162 Denisa Belesová WuShu team Slovakia 8,3 8,2 8,3 8,4 8,4 41,6 2 

 

 

 

 

 



12:20-12:30 

1735 Taiji Jian 

181 Michal Valvoda Zhai Hua wushu institute 8,6 8,6 8,8 8,6 8,7 43,3 2 

182 Karel Barta Zhai Hua wushu institute        

132 Andrea Schullerová WuShu team Slovakia - 

Brno 

       

172 Martina Slabá Český svaz fullcontactu 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,6 8,7 43,5 1 

 

12:30-13:00 Obed 

 

13:00-13:45 

TS Tuishou muži 

181 Michal Valvoda Zhai Hua wushu institute 2    

182 Karel Barta Zhai Hua wushu institute     

183 Michal Pham Nhat 

Minh 

Zhai Hua wushu institute 2    

184 Jaroslav Borecký Zhai Hua wushu institute 1 1  2 

185 Pavel Hutla Zhai Hua wushu institute 2    

186 Daniel Drnek Zhai Hua wushu institute 1 2   

187 Lukáš Mázl Zhai Hua wushu institute 1 2  3 

158 Jozef Steinhauser WuShu team Slovakia 1 1  1 

167 Miroslav Haspra WuShu team Slovakia 2    

 

 

13:45-14:15 

SJ-80 Shui Jiao muži pod 80kg 

103 Juraj Maťko Wushu centrum Stará Turá 2    

104 Lukáš Pišoja Wushu centrum Stará Turá 1 2 220 3 

163 Erik Benovič WuShu team Slovakia 2    

159 Ľuboš Indrišek WuShu team Slovakia 1  012 2 

146 Tibor Baniar Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 2    

153 Miroslav Kohyl Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 1 1 101 1 

 

 

 

 

14:15-15:45 

SJ 80+ Shui Jiao muži nad 80kg 

156 Róbert Repka WuShu team Slovakia 1 101  1 

158 Jozef Steinhauser WuShu team Slovakia 2    

157 Ľubomír Repka WuShu team Slovakia 1 012  2 

163 Michal Repka WuShu team Slovakia 2    

200 Martin Sutliak Wushu klub Trnava postup 220  3 

 

 

 

 

 



15:45-16:35 

SS-80 SanShou muži pod 80kg 

155 Oskar Varga Wushu klub Trnava 1 2-0  3 

203 Jakub Capkovic Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 2    

163 Erik Benovič WuShu team Slovakia 2    

106 Lukas Kadlec Wushu centrum Stara Tura 1 101  1 

204 Jakub Klemec Wushu klub Trnava 2    

159 Ľuboš Indrišek WuShu team Slovakia 1 012  2 

 

16:35-17:20 

SS 80+ SanShou muži nad 80kg 

106 Lukáš Kadlec Wushu centrum Stará Turá     

158 Jozef Steinhauser WuShu team Slovakia 1 0 1 1 

102 Tomáš Uherčík Wushu centrum Stará Turá 2 2 0 3 

107 Martin Čečot Wushu centrum Stará Turá     

200 TomasDurovic Klub BU Plachtiaci orol 0 1 - 2 

 

 

 


